1
Switching Power Supplies:
PS5R-V Series
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
POWER SUPPLY PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Space saving DIN-rail mount switching
power supplies with global approvals for

*3: PS5R-VB only
*4: PS5R-VB/VC only
Part Number Structure
PS5R - V
Output Voltage
05:  5V*3
12: 12V*4
24: 24V
Output Capacity
B:  10W/15W
C:  30W
D:  60W
F: 120W
Note: Use only for interpreting part numbers.
Do not use for developing part numbers.